

a  
SLP(C)No. 9615-9616 OF 2001  
ITEM No.47

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9615-9616/2001  
(From the judgment and order dated 2.2.2000 & 23.11.2000 passed by  
the High Court of Judicature at Patna in CWJC No.4001 of 1995 and  
Civil Review No.140 of 2000)

VEER K.SINGH UNIV.AD-HOC TEACH.ASSN.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE UNIV. SERVICE COMMISSION&ORS  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing

SLP and intervention and permission to file intervention and  
urging addl. grounds and interim directions and impleadment)

Date : 15/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For the parties: Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Upender Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Singh, Adv.

Ms. Prerana, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.,

Mrs. Kirti Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.

Miss Priya Kiran, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

List for final hearing.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master