

ø.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.12 (IN CHAMBERS) COURT No. 3 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.27-28 in S.L.P. (C) Nos.9615-9616 of 2001@@
CC

Veer K. Singh Univ. Adhoc Teachers Asson. & Ors. Petitioners

VERSUS

Bihar State Univ. Service Commission & Ors. Respondents

(Appln.(s) for restoration of order dated 12/12/2002)

Date : 20/02/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Kirti Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Godara,Adv.

Mr. U.S. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Jha,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
The order dated 12th December, 2002 is recalled.

I.A. Nos.27-28 are, accordingly, ordered.

List the I.A. Nos.25-26 along with the special leave
petitions.

(T.I. Rajput)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master