

ITEM No.18

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 45-46 in Civil Appeal Nos.1601-1602/2004

VEER K.SINGH UNIV.AD-HOC TEACH.ASSN.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE UNIV. SERVICE COMMISSION&ORS

Respondent

(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 10/05/2005 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

(for applicant)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiya, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Tathagat Harshvardhan, Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Dhurv Jha, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd., Adv.

2

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sunita R Singh, Adv.

(for State)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Arpana Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IAs for hearing in the month of August,
2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER