

(In Chamber)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 49-50, 51-52, 53-54, 55-56, 57-58, 59-60, 61-62, 63-64, 65-66, 67-68, 69-70
& 71-72 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 1601-1602 OF 2004

VEER K.SINGH UNIV.AD-HOC TEACH.ASSN.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE BIHAR STATE UNIV.(C.C.) S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos. 49-50, 55-56, 61-62 & 69-70

(Appln. for permission to file impleadment)

I.A. No. 51-52, 57-58 & 63-64

(Appln. for impleadment)

I.A. Nos. 53-54, 59-60, 65-6 & 71-72

(Appln. for permission for exemption from filing official translation)

(with office report dt. 10.11.2006)

Date: 21/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P. Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardyar,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anukul Raj,Adv.

Mr. Varun Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Kirti Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Prasant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. U.s. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Shirish K. Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master