

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).1601-1602/2004

Veer K. singh Univ.Ad-hoc Teach.

Appellant (s)

Assn & Ors.

VERSUS

The Bihar State Univ.(C.C.) S.C. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the order dated 6.2.2007 and with office report)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For appellant(s)/ Mr.Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Respondent(s)

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.S.S. Banoyopadhpay,Adv.

Mr. Mohd.S. Nawaz Hasan, Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

Mr.Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.Chandlia Adv.

Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr.Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr.B.B.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Prasad, adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr.P.B. Suresh, Adv. for

M/s Temple Law Firm

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after ten days.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master